
001 |RO 22 0520227F |APA |DA067A5A | 01.06 18:11:39 |
002 |RO 22 0520155F |APA |DA067B97 | 01.06 18:11:50 |
003 |RO 22 0520141F |ALBA |DA067865 | 01.06 18:11:57 |
004 |RO 21 0961030F |ALBA |DA06787F | 01.06 18:12:07 |
005 |RO 21 0961027F |ALBA |DA0678A1 | 01.06 18:12:17 |
006 |RO 23 1225637M |APA |DA067A6A | 01.06 18:12:38 |
007 |RO 23 0805099M |ALBA |DA06785E | 01.06 18:12:44 |
008 |RO 23 1225646M |ALBA |DA067A13 | 01.06 18:12:50 |
009 |RO 23 0805140M |GUT |DA067A84 | 01.06 18:12:53 |
010 |RO 23 0805129M |ALBA |DA067A32 | 01.06 18:12:58 |
011 |RO 21 0961036M |MARM |DA0679D6 | 01.06 18:13:04 |
012 |RO 23 1225645M |ALBA |DA067B17 | 01.06 18:13:12 |
013 |RO 23 0805109M |ALBA |DA067B36 | 01.06 18:13:18 |
014 |RO 21 0685676M |ALBA |DB0D67C0 | 01.06 18:13:26 |
015 |RO 23 2024451M |ALBA |DA4969E6 | 01.06 18:13:48 |
016 |RO 22 2020665M |GUT |DA4967D9 | 01.06 18:13:55 |
017 |RO 22 0520213M |ROSU |DA3655E3 | 01.06 18:14:02 |
018 |RO 23 2024467M |GUT |DB0D67BD | 01.06 18:14:08 |
019 |RO 23 0805094M |GUT |DA0BF68F | 01.06 18:14:15 |
020 |RO 23 0805002M |ALBA |DA496A42 | 01.06 18:14:20 |
021 |RO 20 0807060M |ALBA |DA0679EA | 01.06 18:14:25 |
022 |RO 23 0805019M |GPA |DA08BF6B | 01.06 18:14:30 |
023 |RO 22 2020817M |GUT |DADB28C7 | 01.06 18:14:36 |
024 |RO 23 0805021M |ALBA |DA14D1AB | 01.06 18:14:41 |
025 |RO 22 0520114M |GUT |DB0D67A2 | 01.06 18:14:47 |
026 |RO 23 2024487M |GUT |DA38638E | 01.06 18:15:07 |
027 |RO 22 0520203M |GUT |DA420536 | 01.06 18:15:20 |
028 |RO 20 0807076M |ALBA |DA158200 | 01.06 18:15:27 |
029 |RO 22 2020673M |ROSU |DA0F56D7 | 01.06 18:15:36 |
030 |RO 21 2000375M |MARM |DA4EC0C8 | 01.06 18:15:44 |
031 |RO 23 1225642M |GUT |DA96A96A | 01.06 18:15:50 |
032 |RO 23 0805018M |GUT |DAF236F0 | 01.06 18:15:55 |
033 |RO 23 0805028M |MARM |DA14D1CE | 01.06 18:16:00 |
034 |RO 22 2022957M |GUT |DA4967C8 | 01.06 18:16:08 |
035 |RO 22 0520105M |GUT |DAB49F61 | 01.06 18:16:17 |
036 |RO 23 0805005M |ROSU |DA496945 | 01.06 18:16:30 |
037 |RO 23 2024472M |GUT |DA78843E | 01.06 18:16:37 |
038 |RO 20 0807061M |GUT |DA40F4A5 | 01.06 18:16:44 |
039 |RO 22 0520165M |ROSU |DA4968B1 | 01.06 18:16:50 |
040 |RO 22 0520206M |GUT |DA49692D | 01.06 18:16:59 |
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041 |RO 21 0961069M |GPA |DA14D1EE | 01.06 18:17:16 |
042 |RO 23 2024450M |GUT |DA170417 | 01.06 18:17:37 |
043 |RO 22 0520220M |GUT |DA14D46F | 01.06 18:17:45 |
044 |RO 23 0805150M |MARM |DA067BFC | 01.06 18:17:51 |
045 |RO 21 0961061M |APA |DA0678D0 | 01.06 18:18:04 |
046 |RO 23 0805044F |APA |DA14D3D9 | 01.06 18:18:57 |
047 |RO 22 0520198F |ROSU |DA14D439 | 01.06 18:19:02 |
048 |RO 22 2020628F |GUT |DA3A7695 | 01.06 18:19:07 |
049 |RO 22 0520127F |GUT |DAF236D8 | 01.06 18:19:12 |
050 |RO 22 0520132F |GUT |DA1700D7 | 01.06 18:19:18 |
051 |RO 22 0520190F |ALBA |DAFC632D | 01.06 18:19:23 |
052 |RO 23 1225641F |GUT |DA14D1D6 | 01.06 18:19:29 |
053 |RO 23 0819191F |GPA |DA14D1F4 | 01.06 18:25:37 |
054 |RO 23 2024229F |GUT |DA14D1E0 | 01.06 18:25:43 |
055 |RO 21 0962074F |GUT |DA14D3B6 | 01.06 18:25:59 |
056 |RO 23 2024476M |GUT |DA27205F | 01.06 18:26:07 |
057 |RO 21 2025186F |GUT |DB0D6789 | 01.06 18:26:11 |
058 |RO 22 2020828F |GPA |DA374CD3 | 01.06 18:26:18 |
059 |RO 21 0961028F |GUT |DA14D230 | 01.06 18:26:22 |
060 |RO 22 2020825F |ALBA |DA14D4E0 | 01.06 18:26:26 |
061 |RO 20 2009173F |GUT |DAF237DB | 01.06 18:26:32 |
062 |RO 23 0805095F |GPA |DA08BFE7 | 01.06 18:26:38 |
063 |RO 23 0805065F |ALBA |DA152D99 | 01.06 18:26:48 |
064 |RO 23 2024454F |GUT |DA4968A6 | 01.06 18:26:53 |
065 |RO 23 0805049M |GUT |DA42380D | 01.06 18:26:57 |
066 |RO 22 2022960F |GUT |DAFC5FD6 | 01.06 18:27:06 |
067 |RO 23 0805023F |ROSU |DA14D3F3 | 01.06 18:27:11 |
068 |RO 21 0961103F |ALBA |DA067889 | 01.06 18:27:20 |
069 |RO 20 0807113F |ALBA |DA067977 | 01.06 18:27:28 |
070 |RO 21 0961117F |ALBA |DA06791E | 01.06 18:27:32 |
071 |RO 22 0520192F |ALBA |DA067A5C | 01.06 18:27:37 |
072 |RO 20 2000791F |ALBA |DA067856 | 01.06 18:27:41 |
073 |RO 23 0805130F |ALBA |DA067A4B | 01.06 18:27:49 |
074 |RO 23 0805137F |APA |DA06797F | 01.06 18:27:56 |
075 |RO 23 0805105F |ROSU |DA067A73 | 01.06 18:28:02 |
076 |RO 22 0520167F |ALBA |DA067957 | 01.06 18:28:07 |
077 |RO 21 0961116F |APA |DA0679A6 | 01.06 18:28:12 |
078 |RO 21 0961054F |GUT |DA06795A | 01.06 18:28:18 |
079 |RO 21 0961106F |ALBA |DA067B01 | 01.06 18:28:26 |
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080 |RO 21 0961144F |ALBA |DA067942 | 01.06 18:28:31 |
081 |RO 22 0520216F |APA |DB0D6788 | 01.06 18:28:51 |
082 |RO 22 0520131F |ALBA |DA496AFE | 01.06 18:28:58 |
083 |RO 22 2020822F |ALBA |DB019B2E | 01.06 18:29:03 |
084 |RO 23 0819275F |GPA |DA0F770F | 01.06 18:29:10 |
085 |RO 23 2024463F |GPA |DB0D67BC | 01.06 18:29:16 |
086 |RO 21 0961009F |GUT |DB0E35E7 | 01.06 18:29:21 |
087 |RO 22 0520193F |ALBA |DB0D6794 | 01.06 18:29:26 |
088 |RO 22 2020827F |GUT |DA170337 | 01.06 18:29:31 |
089 |RO 23 0819193F |GUT |DA420779 | 01.06 18:29:38 |
090 |RO 22 0520159F |MARM |DA067A8B | 01.06 18:29:44 |
091 |RO 23 1225673F |GUT |DAF95F1C | 01.06 18:29:49 |
092 |RO 23 2024699M |GUT |DA08BF73 | 01.06 18:30:03 |
093 |RO 23 2024469M |GUT |DA120907 | 01.06 18:30:11 |
094 |RO 23 2024462M |ROSU |DA10AB27 | 01.06 18:30:18 |
095 |RO 23 0819196M |ALBA |DAF36682 | 01.06 18:30:24 |
096 |RO 23 0805025M |GUT |DA102882 | 01.06 18:30:30 |
097 |RO 22 0520214M |ROSU |DA49687B | 01.06 18:30:37 |
098 |RO 23 2024455M |ROSU |DA12484B | 01.06 18:30:47 |
099 |RO 23 2024465M |ALBA |DA08BF30 | 01.06 18:30:52 |
100 |RO 22 0520222M |GPA |DA3863A2 | 01.06 18:31:00 |
101 |RO 23 2024471M |ROSU |DA1650B7 | 01.06 18:31:08 |
102 |RO 23 2024492M |GUT |DA2705EA | 01.06 18:31:14 |
103 |RO 22 0520129M |APA |DA3A7849 | 01.06 18:31:20 |
104 |RO 23 0805098M |ALBA |DA4208DB | 01.06 18:31:33 |
105 |RO 23 2024470M |GUT |DB0D67B0 | 01.06 18:31:39 |
106 |RO 23 2024447M |GUT |DA152DF2 | 01.06 18:31:47 |
107 |RO 23 2024475M |GUT |DA067944 | 01.06 18:31:54 |
108 |RO 22 0520146M |ALBA |DA0678E7 | 01.06 18:32:04 |
109 |RO 23 2024486M |ROSU |DB0E35D6 | 01.06 18:32:09 |
110 |RO 23 0805131M |APA |DA067868 | 01.06 18:32:14 |
111 |RO 23 0805139M |ALBA |DA0679FB | 01.06 18:32:21 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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